
南宁迈世信息技术有限公司
NanNing OMARA TECHNOLOG Y Co.,LTD

No.: OMARA20210430
To: Vinoth Robinson                                                                        Dete: April 19, 2021
TEL:   65-6484 6368                                           Company :LINKWISE TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD 
Address: Blk 3 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #06-08, AMK TECH 1 Singapore 568050


	Sr.No.
	Product
	MANUFACTURER PART
	PURCHASE DESCRIPTION
	Qty.
	Unit Price¥
	Amount
	

	
	Code
	NUMBER
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1SS-0028
	OM-LDA-A801
	Locating sensor interface module with relay
	5 PC
	1020.00
	5100.00
	

	
	
	
	output and RS-485 output
	
	
	
	

	2
	1SS-0034
	OM-LDA-A601/10
	10M (Locating Modular Water Sensing cable,
10 meters)
	5 PC
	525.00
	2625.00
	

	3
	1SS-0040
	
	Modular Leader cable Locating
	5 PC
	25.00
	125.00
	

	4
	1SS-0038
	
	Modular End Termination. Plastic Connector
	5 PC
	25.00
	125.00
	

	5
	1SS-0026
	
	Hold Down Clips with adhesive backs
	700
	0.00
	0.00
	

	
	
	
	
	PC
	
	
	

	6
	1SS-0027
	OM-LDA-B801
	Non-locating sensor interface module with
	13 PC
	98.00
	1274.00
	

	
	
	
	relay output and rs-485 output
	
	
	
	

	7
	1SS-0032
	OM-LDA-B601/3
	3M (Non Locating Modular Water Sensing
	1 PC
	50.00
	50.00
	

	
	
	
	cable, 3meters)
	
	
	
	

	8
	1SS-0029
	OM-LDA-B601/10
	10M (Non Locating Modular Water Sensing
	4 PC
	150.00
	600.00
	

	
	
	
	cable, 10 meters)
	
	
	
	

	9
	1SS-0030
	OM-LDA-B601/15
	15M (Non Locating Modular Water Sensing
	30 PC
	225.00
	6750.00
	

	
	
	
	cable, 15 meters)
	
	
	
	

	10
	1SS-0037
	
	Modular End Termination. Plastic Connector
	13 PC
	15.00
	195.00
	

	11
	1SS-0039
	
	Modular Leader cable Non Locating
	13 PC
	15.00
	195.00
	

	Total
	17039.00




Bank information:
银行名称/Name：中国农行南宁民族支行东盟总部区分理处
银行账号/ Bank Account：：622848 08381 4849 6378 
开户人/ Account holder：  薛晓敏

Signed By:   


The Seller(stamp): 南宁迈世信息技术有限公司                                            
Date:  April 30, 2021
TEL:    0771-3394889   15277103952 
公司地址/Company address：南宁市高新区东盟企业总部基地一期D10栋5层
                      
